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Description

Idealphotonics Tap/ WDM/Isolator hybrids integrate functions of an optical
power tap, pump signal WDM and isolator into the same housing size and
cost savings.Single and dual stage isolator cores are available,along with
980nm,or 1480nm pump wavelength options,and various connectorization
options.

Feathure

Low Insertion Loss

High Quality and Reliability
Anplication

High Speed Networks
Fiber communication

Fiber Sensors

Research
Specification

Parameter Single Stage Dual Stage
Signal Wavelength Range 1535 - 1565 nm 1530 - 1565 nm
Pump Wavelength Range 950-1010 nm or 1450-1490 nm
Insertion Loss in Signal Channel <1.2dB <1.5dB
Insertion Loss in Pump Channel < 0.6 dB
Insertion Loss in Tap Channel > 14 dB (5% Tap), = 21 dB (1% Tap)
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Signal Channel Isolation > 28 dB > 40 dB
Return Loss > 45 dB
Maximum Power 300 mwW
PDL < 0.1dB < 0.15dB
PMD < 0.25 ps < 0.05 ps
Directivity > 50 dB
Operating Temperature -5°C ~ +65°C
Storage Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C
Package Dimensions - Bare Fiber

5.5mm (@) x 35.0mm (L)
(B)
Package Dimensions - 900um loos¢

5.5mm (@) x 40.0mm (L)
tube (L)

Notel: All values specified are without connectors.
Note2: Higher performance specifications available upon request.
Note3: Fiber type Corning SMF-28e.

Ordering information
L SO I~ i R
Stags Typa Pump Wavalength Tap Ratio  Fiber Lansth Pigtail Style Conrector
S: Single Staga 14: 1480 rm 01: 1% A: 1 matar (=Packaga stvla) 0:Nona 7:LC/UPC
D: Dual Staga 98: 980 nm 02:2% B: 1.5 matar B: bare fibar 1: RCPC 8: LC/SPC
05:5% S: Spacial L:900 pmloosatuba 2:FC/APC  9: Spacial
10: 10% 3:SC/PC A FCUPC
4: SC/APC B: SC/UPC
5:FC/SPC C: ST
6:SC/SPC
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